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U-21 Championship
2020/21 11th round, Match #72

Friday, 27.11.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 2°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
3 Bol Anton
4 Bilovar Kristian
9 Mashchenko Vadym
10 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Gio
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Brazhko Volodymyr
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
12 Ihnatenko Denys
2 Kuzyk Denys
6 Bodnia Roman
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
11 Shulianskyi Artem
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
18 Tlumak Yurii

Coach
Moroz Yurii

51 Isenko Pavlo (C)
56 Chuiev Bohdan
41 Pavliuk Yevhen
43 Dmytruk Taras
32 Kutsenko Yehor
47 Hadzhuk Illia
57 Knysh Kyrylo
54 Tatarkov Mykyta
45 Vlasov Oleh
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
63 Rudenko Denys

Substitutes
81 Slutskyi Oleksii
16 Khrypchuk Daniil
53 Pos Oleksandr
24 Pelypenko Andrii
49 Buhaienko Danylo
36 Umanets Artem
19 Kostenko Yan

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 11th round, Match #72
Friday, 27.11.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 2°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
42' 63 Rudenko Denys

49 Buhaienko Danylo

4 Bilovar Kristian 42'

4 Bilovar Kristian
6 Bodnia Roman 46'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 46'

51' 57 Knysh Kyrylo

14 Gio 52'

60' 43 Dmytruk Taras
53 Pos Oleksandr

3 Bol Anton 60'

6 Bodnia Roman 63'

72' 56 Chuiev Bohdan

73' 45 Vlasov Oleh
9 Mashchenko Vadym
11 Shulianskyi Artem 76'

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
18 Tlumak Yurii 76'

79' 45 Vlasov Oleh
36 Umanets Artem

79' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem
24 Pelypenko Andrii

10 Vanat Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 85'

16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 88'
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